Event 6: Historic & Future Dat:
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Name

Prateek Yadav

Hu Jiahua

Lkhagvadulam ENKHTUY A
PANG UNSIM

Zhang Xingrong

Wei Qinru

Myanganbayar GANTULGA
Tang Binjia

Jin Tingting

Hu Jiazhen

KIM SURIM

Yan Linqi

Li Ying

Zhang Ying

Xiao Huijie

Ikram Soumia BENACEUR
Cao Junlei

Guo Tingjia

Sun Guangchang

Guo Zixuan

Xie Haifeng

Lai Bei

Yu Hongjin

RI SONGMI

ID

2068
3430
3977
6182
4286
4125
6161
4821
4782
4256
6183
4786
3373
4311
4842
2828
4745
4817
5808
5143
4208
6029
5909
6184

The UK Open Memory Championships 2015

27 - 17 August 2015

Raw Score

130
118
109
104
103
102
94
93
90
90
90
89
87
85
84
82
79
79
77
74
74
74
74
74

Points

1040
944
872
832
824
816
752
744
720
720
720
712
696
680
672
656
632
632
616
592
592
592
592
592

Championship
Points

4592
3287
4421
4319
4746
4979
3336
3722
4272
3214
3697
3514
3729
2056
2279
2550
1596
1795
2946
4106
3278
2816
2012
3540

World Record



25
25
25
28
29
30
31
31
31
34
34
34
34
38
39
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
46
46
46
50
50
50

Fan Ranran

Uyanga MUNKHBAYAR
Wang Dawel

Li Lun

Zheng Xuewen

Zhou Shidong

Chen Meiyun

Wang Yu

Zhang Guangdi
Lkhagvadorj BATBAY AR
Xiang Bing

Kong Jinlan

Cai Yueyang

Hu Hanxiao

Huang Zijing

Misheel ENKHBOLD
Tang Yong

He Yuhao

Xiao Fengjunjie

zeng Yin

Zeng Xiangwel
Tenuun TAMIR

Xue Yawen

Xu Xiaoshuang
Huang Peihong

Ju Qianyun

Chen Yongqi

Feng Ruli

4299
6151
5960
4293
6081
5041
6042
5119
5151
6160
5804
4766
6083
4152
5096
6159
6092
6082
5009
4763
4203
6163
4218
6076
4205
5842
5093
5148

73
73
73
72
71
70
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
66
64
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
61
61
61

584
584
584
576
568
560
552
552
552
544
544
544
544
536
528
512
512
512
504
504
504
496
496
496
496
488
488
488

3066
3661
2550
2500
3131
2269
3626
3063
1798
3309
3781
3827
2434
2205
2139
2498
2149
2121
1867
1732
1891
2435
2750
3103
15637
2859
2001
2266



50
50
55
55
55
55
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
62
62
68
68
68
68
68
73
73
73
73
73
78
78
78

Ning Linzhu
Ou Qi

SRI VYSHNAVI YARLAGAI

Namuundari NEGI
Odmaa AMARTUVSHIN
Tan Jiajun

Gantumur BATTUMUR
Xu Zhaoyang

Zhang Chuang

Chen Xingyi

Cheng Jianfeng

Xu Yuan

Yang Libin

Huang Lihong

Li Huiyong

Li YuanXin

Solongo UUGANJARGAL
Naranbat SHIRBAZAR
Hu Xueyan

Qiu Xiaokang

Ujin TEGSHJARGAL
Solongo GANTULGA
Liu Chubing

Lai Juntao

Zhao Nan

Xie Yu

Ding Y1

Mei Zhiwei

5827
5819
1074
2762
6153
4715
6149
6037
3401
6093
6049
6073
5997
6089
5756
5138
6148
6152
4816
5146
3954
6154
6094
4275
6053
4285
4777
5149

61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55

488
488
480
480
480
480
472
472
472
464
464
464
464
464
464
456
456
456
456
456
448
448
448
448
448
440
440
440

2082
2199
2601
3062
3181
1288
2167
2805
2219
2664
2700
2698
2210
1983
1957
2723
3251
2044
3159
2973
2273
2871
2464
1445
2145
2156
1812
2378



81
81
81
81
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
93
93
93
93
93
98
98
98
101
101
101
101
105
105
105
105

Tang Huabin

Maral SUKHBAATAR
Du Wenyu

Hui Zhongping

Dong Zhilin

Hu Qi

Leong Thin Seng

Luo Junhua

Xiao Q1

Hu Xiaoming

Hu Peizhi

Luo Aowei

Temuujin ZOLJARGAL
Jiao Dian

Zhang Lisheng

Ye Changlv

Zhang Junshuo
Ermuunbold BOLD
Huang Zhiyan

Zhang Guodong

Lim Jack Yean

Yang Yuang

Guan Jing

Tang Zhen

Rassine Yahia nasreddine
Li Minghui

Wang Xiangyu

Liu FangHui

5912
6150
5098
6005
4754
5114
3630
6048
5790
4313
5131
5852
3955
4309
5883
5955
6058
6157
5214
5844
6108
6068
5797
5973
1846
5223
6097
4772

54
54
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48

432
432
432
432
424
416
416
416
416
416
416
416
408
408
408
408
408
400
400
400
392
392
392
392
384
384
384
384

2691
2494
2027
2039
2121
2637
2680
1811
2184
2142
2270
2004
1744
3087
1331
1518
1393
1950
1814
1962
2383
2397
1836
1562
3292
1446
1726
1354



105
105
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
128
128
128
131
131
133
133
135
135

Fan Enze
Wang Jinhan
Yang Xi

Lv Yadi

Tang Xiaohong
Yuan Jiao
Zeng Decan
Peng Hanxu
Zhu Liumet
Zhang Yan
Wang Y uxin
Zhang Shiyu
Yang Zhen
Fang Qian

Xia Kexin
Zhang Xuepeng
Peng Ying

Q1 Zuyuan
Kang Galiban
Wu Haimeng
Guan Qing
Gao Jun

Li Guangxian
Wang Haoxu
Rassine Abdelkader Ibrahim
Zhu Haixi
ChenQiang

Liu Xiaolin

5792
4755
5120
4796
5812
5765
6017
5891
4287
5726
5854
5085
5895
6013
5766
5911
3348
5134
6070
6095
6004
5137
5091
5828
3526
5837
6057
5121

48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
42

384
384
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
368
360
360
360
352
352
344
344
336
336

1707
1714
2697
2377
2146
1801
2018
1792
1510
2948
1585
2085
1991
2040
1817
2160
1654
2215
1982
1986
2786
1714
1570
1810
2729
1760
2174
2517



135
135
135
135
141
141
143
143
143
143
143
148
148
148
148
148
153
1563
1563
153
1563
1563
159
159
159
159
159
164

Pei Zhaoyang
Chen Junli

Han Ya

Zhang Zinan

Hu Jiabao
Zhang Linying
Wang Tianjiao
Hu Li

Chai Ming Feng
Han Ruirui

Yu Xinwei

Jiao Xiaoting
Gao Hongri

Li Peike

Hui Yuzhong

Li Kaiyan
NITYA SAI CHARISHMA SE
Tian Yutong
Motoro OHNO
Li Kaituo

Zhang Renzi
Yuan Dongliang
Shen Liwu

Liu Bingbing
Luo Zijia

Li Jinnuo

Wei Shengqiang
Ganjiguur ODBAYAR

3374
6100
5878
6022
3417
6034
4291
6025
5070
5081
5794
5127
6099
6067
5985
5109
4863
5850
2123
5856
6071
5943
5130
6038
6040
5141
6030
3659

42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36

336
336
336
336
328
328
320
320
320
320
320
312
312
312
312
312
304
304
304
304
304
304
296
296
296
296
296
288

1650
1817
1831
1617
3071
1795
2126
2569
1792
1700
1911
3030
1742
1846
2061
1619
1384
1042
2079
1566
1467
1682
2704
2052
1253
2004
1524
1633



164
164
167
167
167
170
170
170
170
174
174
174
177
177
177
180
180
180
180
180
185
185
185
185
189
189
189
192

Dong Guigqi

Wang Jingjing

NASSER AZIRI

Zhang Tingfeng

Wang Ruocong

Dominic O'Brien

Wang Jiusi

Chen Xi

Wu Wei

Gao Wufan

Wang Rui

Chang Yuanmou
Kalayanalaxmi Kudikyala
Zhu Wencai

Guo Ruomei

Yalguun ALTANGEREL
Zhou Yu

Li Shiyu

Liu Zhengdong

Zhong Yi

Wang Guoxiong
HUYNH LAM MINH THANE
Ma Kun Chong

Zhao Minghui

Ananya Narayana Swamy
Fatima Zohra ROUANE
Yassine Ben Abdallah
Bouacem Oussama

5140
5068
3561
2701
5999
106
5838
5939
4304
5061
3690
6026
1218
6079
5768
6147
6062
5128
6019
5016
6055
4852
3050
5806
6143
6144
2547
2842

36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28

288
288
280
280
280
272
272
272
272
264
264
264
256
256
256
248
248
248
248
248
240
240
240
240
232
232
232
224

2315
1625
1968
1515
1775
1686
1287
1227
1522
1790
1224
1685
1199
2005
1816
2134
2058
1537
1960
1149
1159
471
1079
1639
2063
1796
1511
1405



192
192
192
196
196
196
196
196
196
196
203
204
204
204
207
208
209
210
211
212
212
214
215
215
215
218
218
218

Chang Chia Chun

Sim Chuin Phin

Hong Hai

Avinash Sai Gogineni

Rohit Paladugu

[laiah Sorupaka

Zeng Zhengning

Deng Yuehua

Feng Chaoran

Siddharth Manjunath
Kanakamahalaxmi Kudikyala
Munkhtushig DORJSUREN
Mu Minghan

Ding Xizhen

Konomi NAKAHARA
Nurlina Suraiya binti Md Sharif
Dhruv Manoj

Khulan BAYARAA

Lin Ziying

Jayasimha Ravirala

Chetan Naga Anirudh Guddanti
Sue Jin Yang

Bharath Goud

Munkhtergel BATBAY AR
Sushmitha Bujji

You Hong En

Chinmay krishna Manjunatha
Hiroshi Abe

3235
6117
5867
4864
4862
3914
4220
6077
6008
4867
1215
6155
5122
6000
6175
2760
4074
6156
5934
4865
6203
6202
1206
6158
4430
3238
6173
2886

28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
22
21
19
18
17
17
15
14
14
14
13
13
13

224
224
224
216
216
216
216
216
216
216
208
200
200
200
192
176
168
1562
144
136
136
120
112
112
112
104
104
104

954
1329
1599
1124
1243

767
1464
1966
1823

432
1254
1228
1635
1045

801

760

934

876

766

580

749

360

760

741

307

459

427

234



218
222
222
224
224
224
227
227
229
229
229
229
233
233
233
236
236
236
239
239
239
242
242
242
245
245
247
248

LIU CHENG WEI
Chen Yu An

ZANG XIN GE
Pankaj Hriday Koolla
Cheung Chi Kin

TRAN DUONG QUOC BAO
NGUYEN LE PHUONG NGH

WANG Chun Ching

TRAN PHAM HOANG NAM

NGUYEN HONG ANH
Deng Wanxiang

Etan Ginsberg
Naransolongo CHOIJIL
Yu Mingqi

TRAN NGOC ANH THU
Niyudh Gupta Linga

Chiru Tej Singh Rathod
DUONG KIM HANG
Yashwanth Reddy

Ma Mingbiao

HUYNH LAM TINH

KE Yu Sin

TRANG GIA NGHI
NGUYEN KHANH VINH
REN Kwun Yi

Lee Yiu Lun

Nistala Satya Kumar
Ranjit Kumar Mandal

5159
5158
5771
6146
5209
6170
6171
6181
4854
4856
5755
4869
6162
5994
6188
4472
6164
6172
6174
5772
4853
6186
6187
6201
6177
5115
6145
6185
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104
96
96
88
88
88
80
80
72
72
72
72
64
64
64
56
56
56
48
48
48
40
40
40
32
32
24
16

377
127
429
267
209
406
344
347
245
229
358
333
699
416
357
259
133
320
180
362
136
223
227
138
413
66
146
43



248
250
250
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252

TRAN BINH AN
PUJITHA SRI OGIRALA
Law Jo Dic Jayden
LAHCEN OULHADIJ
Sofia Kheisina

Ekaterina Tretyakova
Agata Pechurina

Varvara Kosminykh
CHUNG TIENYANG
Yap Li Sia

Huang Yinhua

Wang Haozhe

KE Yu On

Li Yuan

Wu Wenhan

Li Jiayi

Chaymae OULED KHALTI
Zhang Chunlian

So Xiao Rong Cynthia
Cheng Jiarui

6200
6165
6176
3273
6166
6167
6168
6169
5163
3329
5830
4729
6180
4744
6084
3384
6199
5796
3728
4728
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157



